LWS - SFL
LED Small Flood Light
Description Technical Specifications
The LWS-SFL small flood LED light comes standard with an adjustable knuckle mounting
option. With the ability to replace 100W - 175W HID fixtures one-for-one, the LWS-SFL is
most adapted to area light, general security, and sign accent lighting applications.
Input Voltage: 120-277V
Housing: Die cast aluminum housing and front frame with textured architectural bronze

Dimensions & Weights
WORKMEN SERIES
Ordering Information
LWS-SFL – Options / Ordering Example: LWS-SFL-15-DB-1-40-A
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2021 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation. Sheet / LWS-SFL_05032021
LWS - SFL
LED Small Flood Light
PC1 - 120v-277v External Pencil Photocell
Options & Accessories
Wattage Color Voltage Color Temperature Mounting Methods
15 - 15 Watts DB - Dark Bronze 1 - 120v-277v 22 - 2200K A - Adjustable Knuckle
25 - 25 Watts CC - Custom Color 27 - 2700K SB - Swivel Bracket
30 - 3000K Y - Yoke
40 - 4000K GR - Ground Stake 1
50 - 5000K
1. Requires Adjustable Knuckle
WORKMEN SERIES
 A - Adjustable Knuckle Mount SB - Swivel Bracket Y - Yoke Mount
Performance Data
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-SFL-15 15W 1,805 108 1,887 114 2,197 132 2,133 129
LWS-SFL-25 25W 2,500 101 2,706 106 2,924 123 2,852 120
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K